TDér\[\IIEE'I;I:I':Dé\IESSARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO MANUFACTURING
CES: MPC 109/15/2017 66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
DECIMAL: DRAVY c (wnsiry /e lo) W RIDGELAND, SC 29936
XX 006 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
XXX+ 0.03 A
X XXX + 0.005 .
ANGULAR: 3 06 APPROVED TMLE: SEAT - BOSTRUM T-915, MID-
FRACTIONAL + 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING BACK, BLACK CLOTH W/SNUBBER
THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND LH ARM REST
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
TATERIAL CONNECTON THERRWRL o0 N
N/A rEOrREpRTPRORsTT AN s Toge | YAE DWG. 1O, REV
FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, ’ B 72 ] QOQ_A ] A
N/A DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE
TRICRNESS ARE RESERVED 70 1100 TERMINAL
N/A (ERViCEs e, SCALE: 1:15 |WEIGHT: | SHEET 1 OF 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

SEAT - BOSTRUM T-915, MID-BACK, BLACK CLOTH W/SNUBBER, LH ARM REST, KOMFORT LATCH 3 PT

SEAT BELT, NO RECLINE, WITH AIR BLOW GUN 721202
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721202 REF  |SEATKIT - BOSTROM BAJA
1 920013 1 SEAT-AIR, BOSTROM, T915, BLACK CLOTH, MID-BACK
2 91566 1 ARM REST L/S- BOSTROM BAJA
3 91644 1 FLOORMAT
4 82383 4 BOLT, HEX - SEAT TO FLOOR 3/8-16 X1 1/4 LG
5 85113 8 WASHER 3/8
6 85036 4 NUT, LOCK - 3/8-16
7 920317 1 SEAT BELT, 3 POINT MOUNT, ORANGE W'KPMFORT LATCH, SWITCH
8 90692 1 TETHER - PAIR
9 85385 2 BOLT, HEX TETHER TO FLOOR 1/2-13X 1 1/4 LG
10 82813 2 BOLT, HEX - BELT/TETHER TO SEAT 7/16-20X 1 1/2 LG
11 85115 4 WASHER 1/2
12 85114 2 WASHER - 7/16
13 85038 2 NUT, LOCK 1/2-13
14 85081 1 NUT, LOCK 7/16-20 SHOULDER STRAP TO CAB
15 40416 1 MOUNT, SHOULDER HARNESS
16 82384 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 7/16-14 X 1-1/4 LONG
17 85092 3 WASHER, FLAT, 7/16
18 85026 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 7/16-14
19 85081 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 7/16-20 (SHOULDER STRAP TO CAB)
20 40829 1 FITTING, BULKHD BRASS 1/4
21 40855 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS 1/4 NPT
22 11003 20 [TUBING-NYLON AIR BRAKE BLACK 1/4
NS 920071 1 AIR BLOW GUN W/HOSE
NS 40900 1 FITTING-STREET TEE, BRASS 1/4 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 06/22/2020 | AGW 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	721202-A1 ILL
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


	721202-A1 PARTSLIST
	Sheet1


